No. 15 DIVINE - KIM by Kim Hargreaves

Yarn, quantity, shade and needle size

ALULA

XS S M L XL 2XL  3XL
KIDSILK HAZE 7 8 8 9 10 11 12
Photographed in White
NEEDLES 1 pair 12mm (US 17) needles
ALYA

XS S M L XL 2XL  3XL
COTTON GLACE 5 5 5 6 6 7 7
Photographed in Bleached
NEEDLES 1 pair 2%amm (no 13) (US 1) needles

1 pair 3mm (no 11) (US 2/3) needles

2.50mm (no 12) (US C2) crochet hook
CYRA

XS S M L XL 2XL  3XL
HANDKNIT COTTON 4 4 5 5 6 6 7
Photographed in Bleached
NEEDLES 1 pair 3amm (no 10) (US 3) needles

1 pair 3%amm (no 9) (US 5) needles
ELARA

XS S M L XL 2XL  3XL
KIDSILK HAZE 5 6 6 7 7 8 8
Photographed in Cream
NEEDLES 1 pair 2amm (no 13) (US 1) needles

1 pair 2%mm (no 12) (US 2) needles
1 pair 3%amm (no 10) (US 3) needles

Cable needle

4XL
13

4XL
8

4XL
7

4XL
9

X 25gm

x 50gm

x 50gm

X 25gm



ESTRELLA

XS S M L XL
SOFT BOUCLE 9 10 10 11 11
Photographed in Snow
NEEDLES 1 pair 6mm (no 4) (US 10) needles
HYDRA

XS S M L XL

HANDKNIT COTTON 15 16 17 17 18
Photographed in Bleached

NEEDLES 1 pair 2%mm (no 12) (US 2) needles
1 pair 3mm (no 11) (US 2/3) needles

1 pair 3%amm (no 9) (US 5) needles
Cable needle

INDI
XS S M L XL
CREATIVE LINEN
Dress 5
Vest 3

Both photographed in Cloud

NEEDLES 1 pair 3%amm (no 10) (US 3) needles

1 pair 3%amm (no 9) (US 5) needles

LYRA

XS S M L XL
KIDSILK HAZE 4 5 5 6 6
Photographed in White
NEEDLES 1 pair 3mm (no 11) (US 2/3) needles

1 pair 6mm (no 4) (US 10) needles

Optional - 3mm (no 11) (US 2/3) circular needle

2XL
12

2XL
19

2XL

2XL

3XL
12

3XL

3XL

3XL

4XL
13

4XL
21

4XL

4XL

x 50gm

x 50gm

x 100gm
x 100gm

X 25gm



MYIU

COTTON GLACE

XS S
11 12

Photographed in Bleached

NEEDLES

NEOMA

KIDSILK HAZE

Photographed in White

NEEDLES

NURAY

CREATIVE LINEN
Photographed in Cloud

NEEDLES

NYSA

KIDSILK HAZE
A Aura

B Lustre

C White

NEEDLES

1 pair 2%mm (no 12) (US 2) needles
1 pair 3%amm (no 10) (US 3) needles

Cable needle

XS S

1 pair 2%mm (no 12) (US 2) needles
1 pair 3%amm (no 10) (US 3) needles

XS S

1 pair 3%amm (no 10) (US 3) needles
1 pair 4mm (no 8) (US 6) needles

XS S

1 pair 4mm (no 8) (US 6) needles
1 pair 5mm (no 6) (US 8) needles

3XL
14

3XL

3XL

3XL

4XL
15 x 50gm
4XL
9 X 25gm
4XL

10 x 100gm

4XL

X 25gm
X 25gm
X 25gm



PORTIA

SUMMERLITE DK
Photographed in White
NEEDLES

SELENA

SUMMERLITE DK
Photographed in White
NEEDLES

THEBE

COTTON CASHMERE
Photographed in Paper
NEEDLES

VELA

KIDSILK HAZE
Photographed in White
NEEDLES

XS S M L XL 2XL

1 pair 2%amm (no 13) (US 1) needles
1 pair 3mm (no 11) (US 2/3) needles

XS S M L XL 2XL
12 13 14 14 15 15

1 pair 2%amm (no 13) (US 1) needles
1 pair 2%mm (no 12) (US 2) needles
1 pair 3%amm (no 10) (US 3) needles

Cable needle

XS S M L XL 2XL
9 9 10 10 11 11

1 pair 3%amm (no 10) (US 3) needles
1 pair 4mm (no 8) (US 6) needles

XS S M L XL 2XL
8 8 9 9 10 10

1 pair 3mm (no 11) (US 2/3) needles
1 pair 6mm (no 4) (US 10) needles

3XL

3XL
16

3XL
12

3XL
11

4XL
8

4XL
16

4XL
12

4XL
11

x 50gm

x 50gm

x 50gm

X 25gm



